
Period of: April 2016

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$241,865

$430,337

$672,203

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$105,431

$70,670

$272,571

Total Non-MVF Tax $447,083

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$672,203

$447,083

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$50,165,852

$9,201,755

$59,367,608$59,367,608

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

2,477,450,765

729,732,807

Other 16,814,440

3,223,998,012

05/20/16

Gross Gasoline Gallons 162,349,037

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,191,580

Net Gasoline Gallons 160,157,457

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,408,142

Diesel Fuel Gallons 29,779,144

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 193,536,323

162,349,037

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG -$1,590$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

April 2016

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

15

4

10

88

2

100

25

$4,130

$16,722

$17,870

$126,360

$19,332

$31,413

$26,038

$192,640

$29,763

$4,229

$120

$0

$193,935

$9,649

91

30

6

22

1

0

16

05/20/16

269,816,915

162,349,037

13,367

54,117

57,832

408,992

62,562

84,265

13,686

623,431

31,228

96,321

389

0

627,622

-
107,467,878

5,740

0

0

26,248

0

84,265

10,049

623,431

31,228

5,505

389

0

599,729

7,627

54,117

57,832

382,522

62,562

0

3,637

0

0

90,816

0

0

27,893

222

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,757,183

0

0

0

0

0

0

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



05/20/16

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF APRIL 2016

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$59,032,061

$672,203

$58,359,859

$105,431

$58,465,290

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

162,349,037

29,779,144

1,408,142

193,536,323

1,757,183

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2015 THRU APRIL 2016

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$844,366,480

$14,708,993

$829,657,487

$1,030,250

$830,687,737

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,136,753,155

615,108,192

12,176,029

2,764,037,376

17,170,838

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$4,130

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR APRIL 2016 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

April 2016

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$16,722

$17,870

$126,360

$19,332

$31,413

$26,038

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$241,865

15

4

10

88

2

100

25

0

0

0

0

0

244

July 2015 thru

April 2016

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

05/20/16

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$235,577

$566,516

$894,860

$4,082,482

$192,800

$2,347,731

$784,504

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,104,470

242

89

184

1,961

29

2,126

559

0

0

0

0

0

5,190

$192,640

$0

$0

$9,649

$29,763

$0

$0

$4,229

$120

$0

$0

$193,935

$430,337

91

0

0

30

6

0

0

22

1

0

0

16

166

$2,333,920

$0

$0

$343,906

$293,803

$0

$0

$113,476

$4,417

$21,321

$0

$2,493,681

$5,604,523

930

0

0

353

59

0

0

244

17

18

0

180

1,801

$196,771

$16,722

$17,870

$136,010

$49,095

$31,413

$26,038

$4,229

$120

$0

$0

$193,935

$672,203

$2,569,497

$566,516

$894,860

$4,426,388

$486,603

$2,347,731

$784,504

$113,476

$4,417

$21,321

$0

$2,493,681

$14,708,993

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


